Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 5

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 510810475 Rev 2
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: ULHB-110-G-VS-CP)
Model Wattage Distribution Input Voltage CCT Options (Factory Installed)
ULHB 110 = 70/90/110W A = Aisle 60°X90° Distribution VS = 120-277VAC CP = CCT & Power Selectable BB1 = 25W Battery Backup
180 = 140/160/180W G = General 90° Distribution BB21 = 60W Battery Backup
260 = 180/230/260W W = Wide 110°x110° Distribution
340 = 285/310/340W
LiteLogic Accessories² (Field installed) LED Accessories² (Field installed)
LE-MS3-AUX-HB1 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR ULHB-110-UM = Uplight Module for ULHB-110
LE-SW2 = Bluetooth Enabled, 5-Button, Battery Powered Wall Switch ULHB-180-UM = Uplight Module for ULHB-180
LE-SW3 = Bluetooth Enabled, 3-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) ULHB-260-UM = Uplight Module for ULHB-260
LE-SW4 = Bluetooth Enabled, 7-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) ULHB-340-UM = Uplight Module for ULHB-340
LE-WP = Wallplate for LE-SW2, White
TL-MSP12 = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR Lens Accessories² (Field installed)
TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for SC Dimming Sensor ULHB-110-AL = Aisle 60°X90° Lens Kit for ULHB-110
ULHB-180-AL = Aisle 60°X90° Lens Kit for ULHB-180
ULHB-260/340-AL = Aisle 60°X90° Lens Kit for ULHB-260 & ULHB-340
ULHB-110-WL = Wide 110°X110° Lens Kit for ULHB-110
ULHB-180-WL = Wide 110°X110° Lens Kit for ULHB-180
ULHB-260/340-WL = Wide 110°X110° Lens Kit for ULHB-260 & ULHB-340
Notes Mounting Accessories² (Field installed)
¹ Compatible with ULHB-260 & ULHB-340 ULHB-110/180-SPM = Surface and Pendant Mount Kit for ULHB-110 & ULHB-180
² Order as a separate line item, shipped in a separate box for installation in the field ULHB-260/340-SPM = Surface and Pendant Mount Kit for ULHB-260 & ULHB-340
Options:
•	Factory installed battery backup: 25W, delivers up to 4,250 lumens, 60W, delivers up to 10,200 lumens (ULHB-260 & ULHB-340) for 90 minutes of
emergency powered illumination, mounted to top of unit. Rated for temperatures of 0°C to 45°C (32°F to 113°F)
•	See accessories for plug and play sensors – fixture is provided with a receptacle to accept AUX based sensors
Accessories:
•	Plug and Play Occupancy Sensors – receptacle built on the central front panel
•	Dimming occupancy sensor, PIR, with daylight harvesting capabilities, 3.5mm AUX port (TL-MSP12)
•	Litelogic Wireless Bluetooth PIR Sensor with daylight harvesting capabilities, 120/277VAC, 3.5mm AUX port (LE-MS3-AUX-HB1)
•	Remote for TL-MSP12 occupancy sensor (TL-MSSW-REMOTE)
•	Surface/pendant mounts allow for surface or conduit mount installation (ULHB-110/180-SPM, ULHB-260/340-SPM)
•	Aisle Lens Kit with 60° x 90° beam angle (ULHB-110-AL, ULHB-180-AL, ULHB-260/340-AL)
•	Wide Angle Lens Kit with 110° x 110° beam angle (ULHB-110-WL, ULHB-180-WL, ULHB-260/340-WL)
•	Uplight Module (ULHB-XXX-UM)
Warranty: